

Echipamente

I.D.: 94092506

Data publicarii 29.02.24 Coduri CPV 39113100-8 37400000-2 39221000-7

Pretul estimativ: 15.581,54 RON - 15.581,54 RON

Descriere: FOTOLII PUF DIVERSE CULORI -20 1 MINGE 3KG 19 2 192.00 384.00 456.96 2 SET 2 JALOANE 19 12 57.00 684.00 813.96 3 JALOANE MODULARE 4/SET 19 3 170.00 510.00 606.90 4 SCARA ANTRENAMENT 3.2M 19 2 57.00 114.00 135.66 5 BARA TRACTIUNI 19 3 380.00 1 140.00 1 356.60 6 GARD ANTRENAMENT 45CM 19 10 49.00 490.00 583.10 7 STALP SLALOM 160CM 19 10 28.00 280.00 333.20 8 SET 12 INELE COLOR 19 2 116.00 232.00 276.08 1 ARAGAZ GORENJE GECS5B70CLI 19 1 2 357.9832 2 357.98 2 806.00 2 TIGAIE CLATITE 19 2 66.3866 132.77 158.00 3 TIGAIE WOK 19 2 75.6303 151.26 180.00 4 SERVICIU MASA 18 PIESE 19 1 146.2185 146.22 174.00 5 BOL MIXARE 19 3 21.0084 63.03 75.00 6 MIXER CU BOL INOX 19 1 571.4286 571.43 680.00 7 BLENDER BIOVITA 19 1 336.1345 336.13 400.00 8 SET TAVI COPT 19 2 33.6134 67.23 80.00 9 BONETA BUCATAR 19 14 14.946 209.24 249.00 10 FRIGIDER 82CM 19 1 651.2605 651.26 775.00 11 SORT BUCATAR 19 14 15.7263 220.17 262.00 12 COPAIE LEMN 19 1 205.8824 205.88 245.00 13 BONETA CHEF 19 1 42.0168 42.02 50.00 14 SET USTENSILE BUCATARIE 19 2 61.3445 122.69 146.00 15 CANTAR ELECTRONIC 19 1 46.2185 46.22 55.00 16 SET 24 FORME BRIOSE 19 2 23.1092 46.22 55.00 17 CLESTE SERVIRE 19 2 28.9916 57.98 69.00 18 SET CUTITE MANER CARBON 5 BUC 19 2 38.6555 77.31 92.00 19 TAVA COPT COZONAC 19 4 19.7479 78.99 94.00 20 SET LIGHEANE 19 1 26.8908 26.89 32.00 21 SET TACAMURI INOX 19 2 52.521 105.04 125.00 22 FATA MASA MUSAMA 19 2 54.6218 109.24 130.00 23 SORT CHEF 19 1 40.3361 40.34 48.00